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1 9/12/2011 GFLU 2061 FBSG South Trench N/A
asbestos 
soil/debris HEU 25 45 25 45

2 9/14/2011 GFLU 2061 FBSG South Trench GFLU2061
asbestos 
soil/debris HEU 17.4 25 62.4 9/14/2011 1

Mass increased based 
on weighing of 
container using on site 
scale

3 9/14/2011 GFLU 2062 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2062 soil/debris HEU 20 0.04 45 62.44

4 9/16/2011 GFLU 2043 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2043 soil/debris HEU 20 0.04 65 62.48

5 9/20/2011 GFLU 2039 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2039 soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 82 62.52

6 9/21/2011 BKRU 025685 FBSG Argyle St sewer BK025685 soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 99 62.56

7 9/22/2011 GFLU 2040 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2040 soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 116 62.6

8 9/22/2011 BKRU 025586 FBSG Argyle St sewer BK025586 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 133 62.83

9 9/23/2011 GFLU 2044 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2044 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 150 63.06

10 9/26/2011 GFLU 2042 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2042 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 167 63.29

11 9/26/2011 BKRU 026163 FBSG Argyle St sewer BK026163 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 184 63.52

12 9/27/2011 GFLU 2044 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2044 soil/debris HEU 2 65.52 9/23/2011 9

Mass increased based 
on counting waste 
characterization sample 
on site.

13 9/27/2011 GFLU 2042 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2042 soil/debris HEU 1.29 66.81 9/26/2011 10

Mass increased based 
on counting waste 
characterization sample 
on site.

14 9/27/2011 BKRU 026163 FBSG Argyle St sewer BK026163 soil/debris HEU 2.1 68.91 9/26/2011 11

Mass increased based 
on counting waste 
characterization sample 
on site.

15 9/27/2011 GFLU 2043 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 20 0.04 164 68.87 Transferred to ES
16 9/27/2011 GFLU 2062 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 20 0.04 144 68.83 Transferred to ES

17 9/28/2011 GFLU 2045 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2045 soil/debris HEU 17 3.21 161 72.04

18 9/28/2011 BKRU 026412 FBSG Argyle St sewer BKRU 026412 soil/debris HEU 17 1.61 178 73.65
19 9/27/2011 GFLU 2039 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 161 73.61 Transferred to ES
20 9/27/2011 BKRU 025685 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 144 73.57 Transferred to ES
21 9/27/2011 GFLU 2040 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 127 73.53 Transferred to ES
22 9/27/2011 BKRU 025586 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 110 73.3 Transferred to ES
23 9/27/2011 GFLU 2044 VDM FBSG 3 soil/debris HEU 17 2.23 93 71.07 Transferred to ES

24 9/30/2011 GFLU 2110 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2110 soil/debris HEU 17 4.2 110 75.27
25 9/30/2011 BKRU 026163 VDM FBSG 1 soil/debris HEU 17 2.33 93 72.94 Transferred to ES
26 9/30/2011 GFLU 2045 VDM FBSG 1 soil/debris HEU 17 3.21 76 69.73 Transferred to ES
27 9/30/2011 BKRU 026412 VDM FBSG 1 soil/debris HEU 17 1.61 59 68.12 Transferred to ES

28 10/3/2011 GFLU 001473 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU1473 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 76 68.35
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29 10/3/2011 GFLU 001127 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU1127 soil/debris HEU 17 2.48 93 70.83

30 10/4/2011 GFLU 2061 VDM FBSG 2
asbestos 
soil/debris HEU 25 62.4 68 8.43 Transferred to ES

31 10/4/2011 GFLU 2110 VDM FBSG 4 soil/debris HEU 17 4.2 51 4.23 Transferred to ES
32 10/4/2011 GFLU 001127 VDM FBSG 4 soil/debris HEU 17 2.48 34 1.75 Transferred to ES
33 10/4/2011 GFLU 2042 VDM FBSG 4 soil/debris HEU 17 1.52 17 0.23

34 10/5/2011 GFLU 000108 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU0108 soil/debris HEU 17 11.68 34 11.91

35 10/6/2011 GFLU 2009 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2009 soil/debris HEU 17 3.92 51 15.83
36 10/7/2011 GFLU 001473 VDM FBSG 5 soil/debris HEU 17 0.23 34 15.6 Transferred to ES
37 10/7/2011 GFLU 000108 VDM FBSG 5 soil/debris HEU 17 11.68 17 3.92 Transferred to ES
38 10/7/2011 GFLU 2009 VDM FBSG 5 soil/debris HEU 17 3.92 0 0 Transferred to ES

39 10/10/2011 GFLU 2074 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2074 soil/debris HEU 20 3.92 20 3.92

40 10/11/2011 GFLU001175 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU1175
soil, 

debris>10% HEU 17 3.92 37 7.84

41 10/11/2011 GFLU001117 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU1117
soil, 

debris>10% HEU 17 0.55 54 8.39
42 10/11/2011 GFLU 2074 VDM FBSG 6 soil/debris HEU 20 3.92 34 4.47

43 10/12/2011 GFLU 2117 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2117 soil/debris HEU 17 0.55 51 5.02
44 10/13/2011 GFLU001175 VDM FBSG 7 soil/debris HEU 17 3.92 34 1.1 Transferred to ES
45 10/13/2011 GFLU001117 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.55 17 0.55 Transferred to ES
46 10/13/2011 GFLU 2117 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.55 0 0 Transferred to ES

47 10/17/2011 GFLU 2041 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU2041 soil/debris HEU 15 6.57 15 6.57
48 10/18/2011 GFLU 2041 VDM FBSG 8 soil/debris HEU 15 6.57 0 0 Transferred to ES

49 10/24/2011 GFLU001075 FBSG Argyle St sewer GFLU1075 soil/debris HEU 17 7.24 17 7.24

50 10/25/2011 CVGU001147 FBSG Argyle St sewer CVGU1147 soil/debris HEU 17 2.52 34 9.76
51 10/25/2011 GFLU001075 VDM FBSG 9 soil/debris HEU 17 7.24 17 2.52 Transferred to ES
52 10/25/2011 CVGU001147 VDM FBSG 9 soil/debris HEU 17 2.52 0 0 Transferred to ES

53 10/26/2011 GFLU011168 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 17 0.67

54 10/28/2011 GFLU 2073 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 34 1.34
55 10/28/2011 GFLU011168 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 17 0.67 Transferred to ES
56 10/28/2011 GFLU 2073 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 0 0 Transferred to ES

57 11/1/2011 GFLU 2108 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 17 0.67
58 11/2/2011 GFLU 2108 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 0 0 Transferred to ES

59 11/2/2011 GFLU001153 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 17 0.67

60 11/2/2011 GFLU001162 FBSG South Trench GFLU1162

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping HEU 25 38.32 42 38.99
61 11/4/2011 GFLU001153 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 25 38.32 Transferred to ES
62 11/4/2011 GFLU001162 VDM FBSG 10 soil/debris HEU 25 38.32 0 0 Transferred to ES

63 11/4/2011 GFLU001478 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 17 0.67
64 11/4/2011 GFLU001478 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.67 0 0 Transferred to ES
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65 11/14/2011 GFLU2115 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.66 17 0.66

66 11/14/2011 GFLU2057 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.74 34 1.4

67 11/14/2011 GFLU001024 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.37 51 1.77

68 11/14/2011 GFLU2033 FBSG South Trench GFLU2033

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping HEU 25 110 76 111.77
69 11/16/2011 GFLU2057 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.74 59 111.03
70 11/16/2011 GFLU2115 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.66 42 110.37
71 11/16/2011 GFLU001024 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.37 25 110

72 11/16/2011 GFLU2033 VDM FBSG 11

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping HEU 25 110 0 0

73 11/16/2011 GFLU001006 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.03 17 0.03
74 11/16/2011 GFLU001006 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.03 0 0

75 11/16/2011 GFLU001202 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 17 0.04

76 11/17/2011 GFLU001298 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 34 0.13
77 11/17/2011 GFLU001202 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.04 17 0.09
78 11/17/2011 GFLU001298 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 0 0

79 11/17/2011 GFLU001181 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.81 17 0.81
80 11/18/2011 GFLU001181 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.81 0 0

81 11/18/2011 GFLU 2111 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 17 0.09

82 11/18/2011 GFLU000211 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 15 0.09 32 0.18
83 11/18/2011 GFLU 2111 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 15 0.09
84 11/18/2011 GFLU000211 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 15 0.09 0 0

85 11/21/2011 GFLU001145 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 17 0.09
86 11/21/2011 GFLU001145 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.09 0 0

87 11/21/2011 GFLU001012 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.77 17 0.77
88 11/21/2011 GFLU001012 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.77 0 0

89 11/21/2011 GFLU 2055 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 17 0.08

90 11/22/2011 GFLU001087 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 34 0.16

91 11/22/2011 GFLU001125 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 51 0.24
92 11/23/2011 GFLU 2055 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 34 0.16
93 11/23/2011 GFLU001087 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 17 0.08

94 11/23/2011 GFLU001332 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 34 0.16

95 11/23/2011 GFLU2027 FBSG Argyle St sewer N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 51 0.24
96 11/29/2011 GFLU001598 FBSG Decon Pit GFLU1598 soil/debris HEU 17 43 68 43.24
97 11/30/2011 GFLU001332 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 51 43.16
98 11/30/2011 GFLU001125 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 34 43.08
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99 11/30/2011 GFLU2027 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 17 0.08 17 43
100 11/30/2011 GFLU001598 VDM FBSG 12 soil/debris HEU 17 43 0 0
101 11/30/2011 GFLU 2036 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU2036 soil/debris HEU 17 4.11 17 4.11
102 11/30/2011 GFLU001090 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU1090 soil/debris HEU 17 19.49 34 23.6
103 12/1/2011 GFLU 2056 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU2056 soil/debris HEU 17 6 51 29.6
104 12/1/2011 GFLU 2036 VDM FBSG 13 soil/debris HEU 17 4.11 34 25.49
105 12/1/2011 GFLU 2056 VDM FBSG 13 soil/debris HEU 17 6 17 19.49
106 12/1/2011 GFLU001162 FBSG X Ray Room GFL1162B soil/debris HEU 17 2.62 34 22.11
107 12/13/2011 GFLU001186 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU1186 soil/debris HEU 17 12.94 51 35.05
108 12/13/2011 GFLU001162 VDM FBSG 14 soil/debris HEU 17 2.62 34 32.43
109 12/13/2011 GFLU001186 VDM FBSG 14 soil/debris HEU 17 12.94 17 19.49
110 12/13/2011 GFLU001090 VDM FBSG 14 soil/debris HEU 17 19.49 0 0
111 12/14/2011 GFLU 2197 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU2197 soil/debris HEU 17 1.11 17 1.11
112 12/14/2011 GFLU 2184 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU2184 soil/debris HEU 20 2.56 37 3.67
113 12/14/2011 GFLU 2183 FBSG X Ray Room GFLU2183 soil/debris HEU 17 1.93 54 5.6
114 12/14/2011 GFLU 2197 VDM FBSG 15 soil/debris HEU 17 1.11 37 4.49
115 12/14/2011 GFLU 2184 VDM FBSG 15 soil/debris HEU 20 2.56 17 1.93
116 12/14/2011 GFLU 2183 VDM FBSG 15 soil/debris HEU 17 1.93 0 0
117 12/16/2011 GFLU 2192 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2192 soil/debris HEU 17 1.29 17 1.29

118 12/16/2011 GFLU 2034 FBSG South Trench N/A

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping HEU 10 14.67 27 15.96
still being loaded as of 
12/16/11

119 12/16/2011 GFLU 2191 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2191 soil/debris HEU 17 2.56 44 18.52
120 12/16/2011 GFLU 2192 VDM FBSG 16 soil/debris HEU 17 1.29 27 17.23
121 12/16/2011 GFLU 2191 VDM FBSG 16 soil/debris HEU 17 2.56 10 14.67
122 12/16/2011 GFLU 2194 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2194 soil/debris HEU 17 8.89 27 23.56
123 12/20/2011 GFLU 2193 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2193 soil/debris HEU 17 37.75 44 61.31
124 12/16/2011 GFLU 2194 VDM FBSG 16 soil/debris HEU 17 8.89 27 52.42
125 12/20/2011 GFLU 2195 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2195 soil/debris HEU 17 77.55 44 129.97

126 12/21/2011 GFLU 2034 FBSG South Trench GFLU2034

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping HEU 15 3.73 59 133.7 12/16/2011 118
127 1/9/2012 GFLU 2185 FBSG Decon Pit GFLU2185 soil/debris HEU 17 6.93 76 140.63

128 1/13/2012 GFLU 2034 VDM FBSG 17

Asbestos 
soil/debris and 

piping 25 18.4 51 122.23
129 1/13/2012 GFLU 2185 VDM FBSG 17 soil/debris HEU 17 6.93 34 115.3
130 1/18/2012 GFLU 2187 FBSG Decon Pit GFLU2187 soil/debris HEU 17 10.33 51 125.63

131 1/23/2012 GFLU001202 FBSG Decon Pit GFLU1202 soil/debris HEU 17 5.36 68 130.99
assumed weight of 37K 
lbs

132 1/26/2012 GFLU 2193 VDM FBSG 18 soil/debris HEU 17 37.75 51 93.24
133 1/26/2012 GFLU 2187 VDM FBSG 18 soil/debris HEU 17 10.33 34 82.91
134 1/26/2012 GFLU 2190 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU2190 soil/debris HEU 17 11.4 51 94.31
135 1/26/2012 GFLU 2190 VDM FBSG 18 soil/debris HEU 17 11.4 34 82.91

136 1/27/2012 GFLU001202 FBSG Decon Pit GFLU1202 soil/debris HEU 0 1.16 34 84.07 1/23/2012 131
counted sample again, 
revised weight

137 1/27/2012 GFLU001202 VDM FBSG 19 soil/debris HEU 17 6.52 17 77.55
138 1/30/2012 GFLU001012 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU1012 soil/debris HEU 17 5.73 34 83.28
139 1/30/2012 GFLU001012 VDM FBSG 20 soil/debris HEU 17 5.73 17 77.55
140 1/30/2012 GFLU2188 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2188 soil/debris HEU 17 2.8 34 80.35
141 1/31/2012 GFLU001181 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1181 soil/debris HEU 17 38.93 51 119.28
142 2/6/2012 GFLU2188 VDM FBSG 21 soil/debris HEU 17 2.8 34 116.48
143 2/6/2012 GFLU001181 VDM FBSG 21 soil/debris HEU 17 38.93 17 77.55
144 2/6/2012 GFLU001145 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1145 soil/debris HEU 17 13.05 34 90.6
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145 2/7/2012 GFLU000211 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU0211 soil/debris HEU 17 11.28 51 101.88
146 2/7/2012 GFLU001026 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1026 soil/debris HEU 17 8.84 68 110.72
147 2/7/2012 GFLU2182 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2182 soil/debris HEU 17 9.5 85 120.22
148 2/10/2012 GFLU001145 VDM FBSG 22 soil/debris HEU 17 13.05 68 107.17
149 2/13/2012 GFLU001119 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1119 soil/debris HEU 17 15.26 85 122.43
150 2/14/2012 GFLU2182 VDM FBSG 23 soil/debris HEU 17 9.5 68 112.93
151 2/14/2012 GFLU001026 VDM FBSG 23 soil/debris HEU 17 8.84 51 104.09
152 2/14/2012 GFLU001207 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1207 soil/debris HEU 17 10.16 68 114.25
153 2/14/2012 GFLU001042 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU1042 soil/debris HEU 17 4.14 85 118.39
154 2/15/2012 GFLU001096 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU1096 soil/debris HEU 17 40.8 102 159.19
155 2/15/2012 GFLU000211 VDM FBSG 24 soil/debris HEU 17 11.28 85 147.91
156 2/16/2012 GFLU2111 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU2111 soil/debris HEU 17 35.83 102 183.74

157 1/26/2012 GFLU 2190 VDM FBSG 25 soil/debris HEU 102 183.74 1/26/2012 135

changed transaction 
number of GFLU2190, 
all other items remained 
the same

158 2/16/2012 GFLU2111 VDM FBSG 26 soil/debris HEU 17 35.83 85 147.91
159 2/16/2012 GFLU001096 VDM FBSG 26 soil/debris HEU 17 40.8 68 107.11
160 2/17/2012 GFLU001079 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU1079 soil/debris HEU 17 9.74 85 116.85
161 2/17/2012 GFLU001079 VDM FBSG 27 soil/debris HEU 17 9.74 68 107.11
162 2/17/2012 GFLU001207 VDM FBSG 27 soil/debris HEU 17 10.16 51 96.95
163 2/17/2012 GFLU001042 VDM FBSG 27 soil/debris HEU 17 4.14 34 92.81
164 2/17/2012 GFLU001119 VDM FBSG 27 soil/debris HEU 17 15.26 17 77.55
165 2/22/2012 BKRU026013 FBSG X-Ray Room BKRU6013 soil/debris HEU 17 6.8 34 84.35
166 2/22/2012 BKRU026013 VDM FBSG 28 soil/debris HEU 17 6.8 17 77.55
167 2/23/2012 GFLU2033 FBSG X-Ray Room GFL2033B soil/debris HEU 17 6 34 83.55
168 2/23/2012 GFLU2033 VDM FBSG 29 soil/debris HEU 17 6 17 77.55
169 2/28/2012 GFLU001298 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU1298 soil/debris HEU 17 4.51 34 82.06
170 2/29/2012 GFLU001298 VDM FBSG 30 soil/debris HEU 17 4.51 17 77.55
171 2/29/2012 GFLU2186 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2186 soil/debris HEU 17 4.81 34 82.36

172 2/14/2012 GFLU001026 VDM FBSG 31 soil/debris HEU 34 82.36 2/14/2012 151

changed transaction 
number of 
GFLU001026, all other 
items remained the 
same

173 3/5/2012 GFLU2181 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2181 soil/debris HEU 17 5.47 51 87.83
174 3/5/2012 GFLU2145 FBSG Laydown Area GFLU2145 soil/debris HEU 17 5.84 68 93.67

175 3/6/2012 GFLU2180 FBSG
Hotspot E of 

Bldg 3H GFLU2180 soil/debris HEU 17 3.91 85 97.58
176 3/8/2012 GFLU2186 VDM FBSG 32 soil/debris HEU 17 4.81 68 92.77
177 3/13/2012 GFLU2145 VDM FBSG 33 soil/debris HEU 17 5.84 51 86.93
178 3/13/2012 GFLU2181 VDM FBSG 33 soil/debris HEU 17 5.47 34 81.46
179 3/13/2012 GFLU2180 VDM FBSG 33 soil/debris HEU 17 3.91 17 77.55

180 3/19/2012 GFLU2169 FBSG
Hotspot E of 

Bldg 3H GFLU2169 soil/debris HEU 17 4.08 34 81.63
181 3/22/2012 GFLU2195 VDM FBSG 34 soil/debris HEU 17 77.55 17 4.08
182 6/5/2012 GFLU2196 FBSG South Trench GFLU2196 soil/debris HEU 25 28.7 42 32.78
183 6/5/2012 GFLU2179 FBSG South Trench N/A soil/debris HEU 25 0.62 67 33.4
184 6/18/2012 GFLU2166 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU2166 soil/debris HEU 14 129.42 81 162.82
185 8/15/2012 GFLU2169 VDM FBSG 35 soil/debris HEU 17 4.08 64 158.74
186 8/15/2012 GFLU2179 VDM FBSG N/A soil/debris HEU 25 0.62 39 158.12
187 8/15/2012 GFLU2196 VDM FBSG 35 soil/debris HEU 25 28.7 14 129.42
188 8/15/2012 GFLU2160 FBSG North Trench GFLU2160 soil/debris HEU 25 1.32 39 130.74
189 8/15/2012 GFLU2160 VDM FBSG 35 soil/debris HEU 25 1.32 14 129.42

GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB

GTB
GTB
GTB
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Site ID
UNC

Line No. Date Batch No. MBA (To) MBA (From)

741 Form 
Transaction 

Number

Total 
Volume 

(CY)
SNM Mass 

(g)

Total 
Volume 

(CY)
SNM 

Mass (g)

Total 
Volume 

(CY)
SNM 

Mass (g)
Previous 

Date Line No. Comments

Material Balance Area (MBA) General Inventory Ledger
Transfers Type (soil, 

debris, 
containers, 

etc.

Material Balance Area ID #

Element

Increases Decreases Balance Corrections

Initials
190 8/15/2012 GFLU2166 FBSG X-Ray Room GFLU2166 soil/debris HEU 0 0.38 14 129.04 6/18/2012 184
191 8/22/2012 GFLU2166 VDM FBSG 36 soil/debris HEU 14 129.04 0 0

GTB
GTB
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